FLLLLL

ColorStar®
Entrance Floor Mat

Logo Mats e Indoor

ColorStar mats feature your custom logo or artwork digitally printed on ECO-friendly PET carpet. Choose from
66 standard color options

Yarn contains 100% post-consumer recycled content.
Photographic Print Quality.

Incredible stain resistance: no cross staining, easy to clean.
Produced within 24 hours.




ColorStar® Entrance Floor Mat

Logo Mats e Indoor

100% PET Carpet
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Reinforced rubber edges

Standard Sizes (cm)
Smooth or claw backing

60x85 115%250
75x85 115x300
85x115 150x200
85x150 150x240 I
e B Specifications
115x180 150300 Yarn: Continuous filament PET yarn with 100%
115x200 200x200 post-consumer recycled content
115x240 200x300

Carpet weight: 900 g/m?

Rubber: Nitrile EXS™ (border 2,5mm/center 1,5mm)
Total weight: 2,90 kg/m?

Also available in 3mm rubber backing

Maximum size: 200 cm x 550 cm
Size Tolerance: +/- 2%



Standard Sizes Recycled bottles
60 x 85 33
75x 85 41

85x 115 62
85x 150 82
85x300 164
115x 180 132
115x 200 147
115x 240 176
115x 250 192
115x 300 221
150x 200 192
150 x 240 230
150x 250 240
150x 300 288
200 x 200 256
200 x 300 384
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